Contents
Construction Grade Core Page
Wire Rope	 	  		  2
Low Rise Hoisting Ropes
Alps6 1S-EF 	 6x19 S	 EHS	 Fiber	 4
Alps6 2F-IF 	 6x25 Fi	 Iron	 Fiber	 6
Alps6 2F-TF 	 6x25 Fi	 Traction	 Fiber	 6
Alps6 2F-EF 	 6x25 Fi	 EHS	 Fiber	 6

ELZ 12 7/16" – 1/2"
(11 – 13 mm) 7.5" 12", 18", 24",
 30", 36", 42" 9.05" M20 18", 24", 30",
 36", 42", 48"
ELZ 58 9/16" – 5/8"
(14 – 16 mm) 7.5" 12", 18", 24",
30", 36", 42" 9.05" M20 18", 24", 30",
 36", 42", 48"
ELZ 34 11/16" – 3/4"
(17.5 – 19 mm) 9" 12", 18", 24",
 30", 36", 42" 9.05" M24 19.5", 25.5", 31.5",
37.5", 43.5", 49.5"
WEDGE SOCKET ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Size L I Color
EL ZZWW8 1/4" – 5/16" (6 – 8 mm) 3.25" 0.9" White
EL ZZWW10 3/8" (10 mm) 3.75" 1.3" Red
EL ZZWW13 7/16" – 1/2" (11 – 13 mm) 4" 1.6" Blue
EL ZZWW16 9/16" – 5/8" (14 – 16 mm) 4.7" 1.3" Yellow
EL ZZWW19 11/16" – 3/4" (17.5 – 19 mm) 5.5" 1.57" Green
WEDGE INSERT SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Size N O P Nut Size Balt Size
EL ZZWRC810 1/4" – 5/16" (6 – 8 mm) 1" 1.58" 9.05" M6 M6 x 30 mm
EL ZZWRC1316 7/16" –  5/8" (10 mm) 1" 1.84" 9.05" M6 M6 x 35 mm
EL ZZWRC19 11/16" – 3/4" (17.5 – 19 mm) 1" 2.14" 9.05" M6 M6 x 40 mm
RETAINING CLIP SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Size
EL ZZWS10 3/8" (10 mm)
EL ZZWS13 7/16" – 1/2" (11 – 13 mm)
EL ZZWS19 11/16" – 3/4" (17.5 – 19 mm)
SPRING ISOLATION BUSHING ASSEMBLIES
O
42 43
Reeving splices are an inexpensive, disposable